
Junior Masters Barebow & Compound Day - Junior Archery Series (Stage 5) hosted by Deer Park Archers
Deer Park Archers (JASS5BC)
Deer Park Archers Ground, 09-10-2023

BC3 - Mixed Barebow Under 15
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3054268 BARTON Blake 1141 THIRSK BOWMEN 1 009A M3 B M3

3045278 BOWDEN Samuel 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 1 008D M3 B M3

3025132 PALMER Jack 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 1 009B M3 B M3

3029075 GOLDSMITH Felicity 1809 TYNEDALE ARCHERS 1 011A W3 B W3

3039349 VOS Elliot 2272 SEVENOAKS ARCHERY CLUB 1 007D M3 B M3

3025742 LETHBRIDGE Jessica 2290 R J D JUNIOR ARCHERS 1 009D W3 B W3

3052172 TAYLOR Matthew 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN 1 007C M3 B M3

3059384 WILLIAMS Alexis 829 BRONTE ARCHERS 1 008A W3 B W3

BC4 - Mixed Barebow Under 12
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3038069 JAMES Emma 1141 THIRSK BOWMEN 1 004C W4 B W4

3026215 VAN KLEEF-BOLTON Jonah 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS 1 004A M4 B M4

3056701 JEFFERIES Eva 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 1 004D W4 B W4

3052438 GOPINATH Sri Atri Krishna 513 WINDSOR FOREST BOWMEN 1 004B M4 B M4

BM2 - Barebow Men Under 18
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3028731 HICKS Oliver 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD 1 008C M2 B M2

3009711 WIGGIN Tom 788 THE AUDCO ARCHERS 1 010A M2 B M2

BM3 - Barebow Men Under 15
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3054268 BARTON Blake 1141 THIRSK BOWMEN 1 009A M3 B M3

3045278 BOWDEN Samuel 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 1 008D M3 B M3

3025132 PALMER Jack 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 1 009B M3 B M3

3039349 VOS Elliot 2272 SEVENOAKS ARCHERY CLUB 1 007D M3 B M3

3052172 TAYLOR Matthew 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN 1 007C M3 B M3

BM4 - Barebow Men Under 12
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3026215 VAN KLEEF-BOLTON Jonah 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS 1 004A M4 B M4

3052438 GOPINATH Sri Atri Krishna 513 WINDSOR FOREST BOWMEN 1 004B M4 B M4

BW1 - Barebow Women Under 21
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3056239 VALLIS Rachael 2718 WEARMOUTH ARCHERS 1 010D W1 B W1

BW12 - Barebow Women Under 21 & 18
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2127811 STANLEY-WRIGHT Kaci 1011 SOAR VALLEY ARCHERS 1 011C W2 B W2

2135074 CHUMBER Amelia 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS 1 008B W2 B W2

2133807 SUMMERS Emily 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 1 007B W2 B W2

3015423 PLOWMAN Isabel 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB 1 011B W2 B W2

3056239 VALLIS Rachael 2718 WEARMOUTH ARCHERS 1 010D W1 B W1

3049861 BRADFORD Sophie 660 EXMOUTH ARCHERS 1 010C W2 B W2

3000464 FINNEGAN Evie 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 1 007A W2 B W2

BW2 - Barebow Women Under 18
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2127811 STANLEY-WRIGHT Kaci 1011 SOAR VALLEY ARCHERS 1 011C W2 B W2

2135074 CHUMBER Amelia 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS 1 008B W2 B W2

2133807 SUMMERS Emily 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 1 007B W2 B W2

3015423 PLOWMAN Isabel 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB 1 011B W2 B W2
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Junior Masters Barebow & Compound Day - Junior Archery Series (Stage 5) hosted by Deer Park Archers
Deer Park Archers (JASS5BC)
Deer Park Archers Ground, 09-10-2023

BW2 - Barebow Women Under 18 Continue

Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3049861 BRADFORD Sophie 660 EXMOUTH ARCHERS 1 010C W2 B W2

3000464 FINNEGAN Evie 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 1 007A W2 B W2

BW3 - Barebow Women Under 15
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3029075 GOLDSMITH Felicity 1809 TYNEDALE ARCHERS 1 011A W3 B W3

3025742 LETHBRIDGE Jessica 2290 R J D JUNIOR ARCHERS 1 009D W3 B W3

3059384 WILLIAMS Alexis 829 BRONTE ARCHERS 1 008A W3 B W3

BW4 - Barebow Women Under 12
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3038069 JAMES Emma 1141 THIRSK BOWMEN 1 004C W4 B W4

3056701 JEFFERIES Eva 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 1 004D W4 B W4

BW5 - Barebow Under 14 Women
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3045070 JONES Adriana 725 STRATFORD ARCHERS LTD 1 005A W5 B W5

CC1 - Mixed Compound Under 21
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2040200 A'BEAR Chloe 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 1 022B W1 C W1

3001568 RADIGAN Keith 1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB 1 021A M1 C M1

2091118 RIDDING Dru 2742 LAKELAND ARCHERY CLUB 1 020B M1 C M1

2120989 DAVIS Luke 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS 1 020A M1 C M1

3049415 BITTLES Robert 430 AC DELCO 1 025B M1 C M1

CC3 - Mixed Compound Under 15
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3032810 BECKINSALE-SMITH Harriet 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 1 021C W3 C W3

3042378 WRIGHT Lily 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 1 024C W3 C W3

3021248 BOYD Cairn 1565 LARGS JUNIOR 1 023C M3 C M3

2129636 HOPKINSON Holly 831 BARNSLEY AC 1 024B W3 C W3

CM1 - Compound Men Under 21
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3001568 RADIGAN Keith 1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB 1 021A M1 C M1

2091118 RIDDING Dru 2742 LAKELAND ARCHERY CLUB 1 020B M1 C M1

2120989 DAVIS Luke 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS 1 020A M1 C M1

3049415 BITTLES Robert 430 AC DELCO 1 025B M1 C M1

CM2 - Compound Men Under 18
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2103363 FAULKNER Ryan 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 1 023D M2 C M2

2091116 RIDDING Alfie 2742 LAKELAND ARCHERY CLUB 1 022D M2 C M2

3011474 MCCARTHY David Klim 73 CAMBRIA BOWMEN 1 025A M2 C M2

3012877 REES Ioan 79 LLANTARNAM AC 1 022A M2 C M2

CM3 - Compound Men Under 15
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3021248 BOYD Cairn 1565 LARGS JUNIOR 1 023C M3 C M3
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Junior Masters Barebow & Compound Day - Junior Archery Series (Stage 5) hosted by Deer Park Archers
Deer Park Archers (JASS5BC)
Deer Park Archers Ground, 09-10-2023

CW1 - Compound Women Under 21
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2040200 A'BEAR Chloe 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 1 022B W1 C W1

CW2 - Compound Women Under 18
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3017667 COULAM Grace 1003 BOWMEN OF RUTLAND JUNIOR AC 1 024A W2 C W2

3039552 BASSETT Louise 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 1 025D W2 C W2

2107242 KENDAL Olivia 174 THE ANCIENT SOCIETY OF KILWINN 1 023A W2 C W2

3011128 MCGUANE Mia 1952 SITTINGBOURNE COMMUNITY COLLEG 1 021D W2 C W2

2137361 BRUGUIER Isabella 312 CRYSTAL PALACE BOWMEN 1 025C W2 C W2

2118216 SCOTT Chloe 637 BOWMEN OF WADEBRIDGE 1 020C W2 C W2

2123655 WALKER Violet 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 1 024D W2 C W2

2130122 POLLITT Jessica 928 NESTON COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 023B W2 C W2

CW3 - Compound Women Under 15
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3032810 BECKINSALE-SMITH Harriet 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 1 021C W3 C W3

3042378 WRIGHT Lily 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS 1 024C W3 C W3

2129636 HOPKINSON Holly 831 BARNSLEY AC 1 024B W3 C W3

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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